C Division Schedule

Double Elimination

Game ID
Cco1
C02
Co03
Cco4
C05
Co06
Cco7
co8
C09
C-10
C-11
C-12
C13
Cl4
C15
C16
C17
C18
C19
C20
Cc21
Cc22
Cc23
C24
C25
C26
Cc27
c28
C29
C30
C31
C32
C33
C34
C35
C36
C37
C38
C39
C40
C41
C42
C43

Team 1
Seed C33
Seed C48
Seed C49
Seed C41
Seed C40
Seed C37
Seed C44
Seed C53
Seed C52
Seed C45
Seed C36
Seed C35
Seed C46
Seed C51
Seed C54
Seed C43
Seed C38
Seed C39
Seed C42
Seed C55
Seed C50
Seed C47
Seed C34

WCO01
WCO02
WCO04
WCO05
WCO06
WCO07

WC-10

WC-11

WC-12

WC13
WC16
WC17
WC18
WC19
WC22
WC23
LC21
LC20
LC15
LC14

Team 2
Seed C32
Seed C17
Seed C16
Seed C24
Seed C25
Seed C28
Seed C21
Seed C12
Seed C13
Seed C20
Seed C29
Seed C30
Seed C19
Seed C14
Seed C11
Seed C22
Seed C27
Seed C26
Seed C23
Seed C10
Seed C15
Seed C18
Seed C31
Seed CO1

WCO03
Seed C09
Seed C08
Seed C05

WCO08

WC09
Seed C04
Seed C03

WC14

WC15
Seed C06
Seed CO7

WC20

wcC21
Seed C02

LC22

LC19

LC16

LC13

Bracket Game Time

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
wWB
WB
wWB
WB
wWB
WB
WB
WB
wWB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
LB
LB
LB
LB

Thur 7:50am - FW #1
Thur 7:50am - FW #2
Thur 7:50am - FW #3
Thur 7:50am - FW #4
Thur 7:50am - FW #5
Thur 8:55am - FW #1
Thur 8:55am - FW #2
Thur 8:55am - FW #3
Thur 8:55am - FW #4
Thur 8:55am - FW #5
Thur 10:00am - FW #1
Thur 10:00am - FW #2
Thur 10:00am - FW #3
Thur 10:00am - FW #4
Thur 10:00am - FW #5
Thur 11:05am - FW #1
Thur 11:05am - FW #2
Thur 11:05am - FW #3
Thur 11:05am - FW #4
Thur 11:05am - FW #5
Thur 12:10pm - FW #1
Thur 12:10pm - FW #2
Thur 12:10pm - FW #3
Thur 12:10pm - FW #4
Thur 12:10pm - FW #5
Thur 1:15pm - FW #1
Thur 1:15pm - FW #2
Thur 1:15pm - FW #3
Thur 1:15pm - FW #4
Thur 1:15pm - FW #5
Thur 2:20pm - FW #1
Thur 2:20pm - FW #2
Thur 2:20pm - FW #3
Thur 2:20pm - FW #4
Thur 2:20pm - FW #5
Thur 3:25pm - FW #1
Thur 3:25pm - FW #2
Thur 3:25pm - FW #3
Thur 3:25pm - FW #4
Fri 7:50am - FB #6

Fri 7:50am - FB #5

Fri 7:50am - FB #3

Fri 7:50am - FB #2
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Round of Games
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Elim Game - 49th Place
Elim Game - 49th Place
Elim Game - 49th Place
Elim Game - 49th Place



C Division Schedule

Double Elimination

Game ID Team 1
C44 LCO09
C45 LCO8
C46 LCO3
Cc47 LC23
Cc48 WC40
C49 WC41
C50 LC18
C51 LC17
C52 WC42
C53 WC43
C54 LC-12
C55 LC-11
C56 WC44
C57 WC45
C58 LCO6
C59 LCO05
C60 LCO4
C61 WC46
C62 LCO1
C63 WC24
C64 WC26
C65 WC28
C66 WC30
C67 WC32
C68 WC34
C69 WC36
C70 WC38
Cc71 WC47
C72 WC49
C73 WC51
C74 WC53
C75 WC55
C76 WC57
C77 WC59
C78 wcCe61
Cc79 WC71
C80 WC72
c81 WC73
C82 WC74
C83 WC75
c84 WC76
C85 WC77
C86 WC78

Team 2
LC-10
LCO7
LCO02
LC24
LC25
LC26
LC27
LC28
LC29
LC30
LC31
LC32
LC33
LC34
LC35
LC36
LC37
LC38
LC39
WC25
WC27
WC29
WC31
WC33
WC35
WC37
WC39
WC48
WC50
WC52
WC54
WC56
WC58
WC60
WC62
LC67
LC68
LC69
LC70
LC63
LC64
LC65
LC66

Bracket Game Time

LB Fri 7:50am - FB #1
LB Fri 8:55am - FB #6
LB Fri 8:55am - FB #5
LB Fri 8:55am - FB #3
LB Fri 11:05am - FB #1
LB Fri 11:05am - FB #2
LB Fri 8:55am - FB #2
LB Fri 8:55am - FB #1
LB Fri 11:05am - FB #3
LB Fri 12:10pm - FB #1
LB Fri 10:00am - FB #1
LB Fri 10:00am - FB #2
LB Fri 12:10pm - FB #2
LB Fri 12:10pm - FB #3
LB Fri 10:00am - FB #3
LB Fri 10:00am - FB #5
LB Fri 10:00am - FB #6
LB Fri 12:10pm - FB #6
LB Fri 11:05am - FB #6
WB Thur 4:30pm - FW #1
wB Thur 4:30pm - FW #2
WB Thur 4:30pm - FW #3
wWB Thur 4:30pm - FW #4
WB Thur 5:35pm - FW #1
wWB Thur 5:35pm - FW #2
WB Thur 5:35pm - FW #3
wWB Thur 5:35pm - FW #4
LB Fri 1:15pm - FB #1
LB Fri 1:15pm - FB #2
LB Fri 1:15pm - FB #3
LB Fri 2:20pm - FB #1
LB Fri 2:20pm - FB #2
LB Fri 2:20pm - FB #3
LB Fri 1:15pm - FB #5
LB Fri 2:20pm - FB #5
LB Fri 3:25pm - FB #1
LB Fri 3:25pm - FB #2
LB Fri 3:25pm - FB #3
LB Fri 4:30pm - FB #1
LB Fri 4:30pm - FB #2
LB Fri 4:30pm - FB #3
LB Fri 3:25pm - FB #5
LB Fri 4:30pm - FB #5
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Round of Games

Elim Game - 49th Place
Elim Game - 49th Place
Elim Game - 49th Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Elim Game - 33rd Place
Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
Elim Game - 25th Place
Elim Game - 25th Place
Elim Game - 25th Place
Elim Game - 25th Place
Elim Game - 25th Place
Elim Game - 25th Place
Elim Game - 25th Place
Elim Game - 25th Place
Elim Game - 17th Place
Elim Game - 17th Place
Elim Game - 17th Place
Elim Game - 17th Place
Elim Game - 17th Place
Elim Game - 17th Place
Elim Game - 17th Place
Elim Game - 17th Place



C Division Schedule

Double Elimination

Game ID
c87
c88
C89
C90
Co1
C92
C93
Cco94
C95
C96
Cc97
Cco8
C99
C100
Ci101
C102
C103
C104
C105
C106
C107
C108
C109

Team 1
WC63
WC65
WC67
WC69
WC79
wcCsl
WC83
WC85
WC91l
WC92
WC93
WC94
WC87
WC89
WC95
WC97
WC101
WC102
WC99
WC103
WC106
WC105
LC108

Team 2
WC64
WC66
WC68
WC70
WC80
WC82
WC84
WC86
LC90
LC89
LC88
LC87
WC88
WC90
WC96
WC98
LC99
LC100
WC100
WC104
LC105
WC107
WC108

Bracket Game Time

WB
WB
WB
WB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
WB
wWB
LB
LB
LB
LB
WB
LB
LB
CG
IG

Thur 6:40pm - FW #2
Thur 6:40pm - FW #3
Thur 6:40pm - FW #4
Thur 6:40pm - FW #1
Fri 5:35pm - FB #3
Fri 5:35pm - FB #1
Fri 5:35pm - FB #2
Fri 5:35pm - FB #5
Fri 6:40pm - FB #3
Fri 6:40pm - FB #1
Fri 6:40pm - FB #2
Fri 6:40pm - FB #5
Fri 12:10pm - FW #4
Fri 1:15pm - FW #4
Sat 7:50am - FW #1
Sat 7:50am - FW #5
Sat 8:55am - FW #1
Sat 8:55am - FW #5
Fri 6:40pm - FW #3
Sat 11:05am - FW #4
Sat 12:10pm - FW #4
Sat 1:15pm - FW #3
Sat 4:30pm - FW #3
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Round of Games
Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
Elim Game - 13th Place
Elim Game - 13th Place
Elim Game - 13th Place
Elim Game - 13th Place
Elim Game - 9th Place
Elim Game - 9th Place
Elim Game - 9th Place
Elim Game - 9th Place
Winners Bracket - 5th Rd
Winners Bracket - 5th Rd
Elim Game - 7th Place
Elim Game - 7th Place
Elim Game - 5th Place
Elim Game - 5th Place
Winners Bracket - 6th Rd
Elim Game - 4th Place
Elim Game - 3rd Place
Championship Game
Championship If-Game



C Division Schedule

Double Elimination

Game ID

Team 1

Seed
Seed C01
Seed C02
Seed C03
Seed C04
Seed C05
Seed C06
Seed C07
Seed C08
Seed C09
Seed C10
Seed C11
Seed C12
Seed C13
Seed C14
Seed C15
Seed C16
Seed C17
Seed C18
Seed C19
Seed C20
Seed C21
Seed C22
Seed C23
Seed C24
Seed C25
Seed C26
Seed C27
Seed C28

Team 2

Team
TC Steel
NASH Force
DC Envy
HOU Hustle
PS Stingers
SF Blackout
DC DMV Gridlock
ATL Wet Demons
LB Crushers
LV Reigning Men
TC Swingers
DAL Wreckin' Crew
FTL Supervillains
ATL Aces
TAM Morning Wood
BOS Rebels
DAL Reapers
HOU Cheetahs C
SF Liquid Courage
ATL Wild C
CBUS Rampage
SEA Wolfpack
LA Cartel
NY Eagle
PHX Diamonds
SF Sluggers
AUS Texas THOTS
FTL Stampede

Bracket Game Time
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Seed
Seed C29
Seed C30
Seed C31
Seed C32
Seed C33
Seed C34
Seed C35
Seed C36
Seed C37
Seed C38
Seed C39
Seed C40
Seed C41
Seed C42
Seed C43
Seed C44
Seed C45
Seed C46
Seed C47
Seed C48
Seed C49
Seed C50
Seed C51
Seed C52
Seed C53
Seed C54
Seed C55

Round of Games

Team

SEA Slayers

KNOX Cyclones

TC Big Gay Moose
VAN PumpJack Rage
LA Fury

LA Fighting Cocks
AUS ATX Fusion C
TUL Tulsa Smoke
BIRM Hot Mess

SD Quake

SEA Wildfire

SF Cougars Ambush
KC Kings

BOS X - Factors

DAL Sidebets

TC Muskies

CBUS Capitals

OKC Blaze

ATL Southeastern Shehawks
PHL Wolves

PROV Platinum

HOU wild

PHL Philly Love

KC Cocktails

SD Scorpions

CHAR Carolina Queens
PHX Desert Heat



