Come ID	T	T	Dunalent	Como Timo	Down of Compa
Game ID	Team 1	Team 2		Game Time	Round of Games
C01	Seed C33	Seed C32	WB	Thur 7:50am - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C02	Seed C48	Seed C17	WB	Thur 7:50am - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C03	Seed C49	Seed C16	WB	Thur 7:50am - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C04	Seed C41	Seed C24	WB	Thur 7:50am - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C05	Seed C40	Seed C25	WB	Thur 7:50am - FW #5	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C06	Seed C37	Seed C28	WB	Thur 8:55am - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C07	Seed C44	Seed C21	WB	Thur 8:55am - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C08	Seed C53	Seed C12	WB	Thur 8:55am - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C09	Seed C52	Seed C13	WB	Thur 8:55am - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C-10	Seed C45	Seed C20	WB	Thur 8:55am - FW #5	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C-11	Seed C36	Seed C29	WB	Thur 10:00am - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C-12	Seed C35	Seed C30	WB	Thur 10:00am - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C13	Seed C46	Seed C19	WB	Thur 10:00am - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C14	Seed C51	Seed C14	WB	Thur 10:00am - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C15	Seed C54	Seed C11	WB	Thur 10:00am - FW #5	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C16	Seed C43	Seed C22	WB	Thur 11:05am - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C17	Seed C38	Seed C27	WB	Thur 11:05am - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C18	Seed C39	Seed C26	WB	Thur 11:05am - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C19	Seed C42	Seed C23	WB	Thur 11:05am - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C20	Seed C55	Seed C10	WB	Thur 11:05am - FW #5	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C21	Seed C50	Seed C15	WB	Thur 12:10pm - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C22	Seed C47	Seed C18	WB	Thur 12:10pm - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C23	Seed C34	Seed C31	WB	Thur 12:10pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
C24	WC01	Seed C01	WB	Thur 12:10pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C25	WC02	WC03	WB	Thur 12:10pm - FW #5	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C26	WC04	Seed C09	WB	Thur 1:15pm - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C27	WC05	Seed C08	WB	Thur 1:15pm - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C28	WC06	Seed C05	WB	Thur 1:15pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C29	WC07	WC08	WB	Thur 1:15pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C30	WC-10	WC09	WB	Thur 1:15pm - FW #5	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C31	WC-11	Seed C04	WB	Thur 2:20pm - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C32	WC-12	Seed C03	WB	Thur 2:20pm - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C33	WC13	WC14	WB	Thur 2:20pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C34	WC16	WC15	WB	Thur 2:20pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C35	WC17	Seed C06	WB	Thur 2:20pm - FW #5	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C36	WC18	Seed C07	WB	Thur 3:25pm - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C37	WC19	WC20	WB	Thur 3:25pm - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C38	WC22	WC21	WB	Thur 3:25pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C39	WC23	Seed C02	WB	Thur 3:25pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
C40	LC21	LC22	LB	Fri 7:50am - FB #6	Elim Game - 49th Place
C41	LC20	LC19	LB	Fri 7:50am - FB #5	Elim Game - 49th Place
C42	LC15	LC16	LB	Fri 7:50am - FB #3	Elim Game - 49th Place
C43	LC14	LC13	LB	Fri 7:50am - FB #2	Elim Game - 49th Place
5 10	2017	2010			

Game ID	Team 1	Team 2	Bracket	Game Time	Round of Games
C44	LC09	LC-10	LB	Fri 7:50am - FB #1	Elim Game - 49th Place
C45	LC08	LC07	LB	Fri 8:55am - FB #6	Elim Game - 49th Place
C46	LC03	LC02	LB	Fri 8:55am - FB #5	Elim Game - 49th Place
C47	LC23	LC24	LB	Fri 8:55am - FB #3	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C48	WC40	LC25	LB	Fri 11:05am - FB #1	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C49	WC41	LC26	LB	Fri 11:05am - FB #2	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C50	LC18	LC27	LB	Fri 8:55am - FB #2	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C51	LC17	LC28	LB	Fri 8:55am - FB #1	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C52	WC42	LC29	LB	Fri 11:05am - FB #3	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C53	WC43	LC30	LB	Fri 12:10pm - FB #1	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C54	LC-12	LC31	LB	Fri 10:00am - FB #1	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C55	LC-11	LC32	LB	Fri 10:00am - FB #2	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C56	WC44	LC33	LB	Fri 12:10pm - FB #2	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C57	WC45	LC34	LB	Fri 12:10pm - FB #3	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C58	LC06	LC35	LB	Fri 10:00am - FB #3	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C59	LC05	LC36	LB	Fri 10:00am - FB #5	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C60	LC04	LC37	LB	Fri 10:00am - FB #6	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C61	WC46	LC38	LB	Fri 12:10pm - FB #6	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C62	LC01	LC39	LB	Fri 11:05am - FB #6	Elim Game - 33rd Place
C63	WC24	WC25	WB	Thur 4:30pm - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
C64	WC26	WC27	WB	Thur 4:30pm - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
C65	WC28	WC29	WB	Thur 4:30pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
C66	WC30	WC31	WB	Thur 4:30pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
C67	WC32	WC33	WB	Thur 5:35pm - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
C68	WC34	WC35	WB	Thur 5:35pm - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
C69	WC36	WC37	WB	Thur 5:35pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
C70	WC38	WC39	WB	Thur 5:35pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 3th Rd
C71	WC47	WC48	LB	Fri 1:15pm - FB #1	Elim Game - 25th Place
C72	WC49	WC50	LB	Fri 1:15pm - FB #2	Elim Game - 25th Place
C73	WC51	WC52	LB	Fri 1:15pm - FB #3	Elim Game - 25th Place
C74	WC53	WC54	LB	Fri 2:20pm - FB #1	Elim Game - 25th Place
C75	WC55	WC56	LB	Fri 2:20pm - FB #2	Elim Game - 25th Place
C76	WC57	WC58	LB	Fri 2:20pm - FB #3	Elim Game - 25th Place
C77	WC59	WC60	LB	Fri 1:15pm - FB #5	Elim Game - 25th Place
C78	WC61	WC62	LB	Fri 2:20pm - FB #5	Elim Game - 25th Place
C79	WC71	LC67	LB	Fri 3:25pm - FB #1	Elim Game - 17th Place
C80	WC71	LC68	LB	Fri 3:25pm - FB #2	Elim Game - 17th Place
C81	WC72	LC69	LB	Fri 3:25pm - FB #3	Elim Game - 17th Place
C82	WC74	LC70	LB	Fri 4:30pm - FB #1	Elim Game - 17th Place
C83	WC74	LC70	LB	Fri 4:30pm - FB #2	Elim Game - 17th Place
C84	WC75	LC63	LB	Fri 4:30pm - FB #3	Elim Game - 17th Place
C85				<u>.</u>	
	WC77	LC65	LB	Fri 3:25pm - FB #5	Elim Game - 17th Place
C86	WC78	LC66	LB	Fri 4:30pm - FB #5	Elim Game - 17th Place

Game ID	Team 1	Team 2	Bracket	Game Time	Round of Games
C87	WC63	WC64	WB	Thur 6:40pm - FW #2	Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
C88	WC65	WC66	WB	Thur 6:40pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
C89	WC67	WC68	WB	Thur 6:40pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
C90	WC69	WC70	WB	Thur 6:40pm - FW #1	Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
C91	WC79	WC80	LB	Fri 5:35pm - FB #3	Elim Game - 13th Place
C92	WC81	WC82	LB	Fri 5:35pm - FB #1	Elim Game - 13th Place
C93	WC83	WC84	LB	Fri 5:35pm - FB #2	Elim Game - 13th Place
C94	WC85	WC86	LB	Fri 5:35pm - FB #5	Elim Game - 13th Place
C95	WC91	LC90	LB	Fri 6:40pm - FB #3	Elim Game - 9th Place
C96	WC92	LC89	LB	Fri 6:40pm - FB #1	Elim Game - 9th Place
C97	WC93	LC88	LB	Fri 6:40pm - FB #2	Elim Game - 9th Place
C98	WC94	LC87	LB	Fri 6:40pm - FB #5	Elim Game - 9th Place
C99	WC87	WC88	WB	Fri 12:10pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 5th Rd
C100	WC89	WC90	WB	Fri 1:15pm - FW #4	Winners Bracket - 5th Rd
C101	WC95	WC96	LB	Sat 7:50am - FW #1	Elim Game - 7th Place
C102	WC97	WC98	LB	Sat 7:50am - FW #5	Elim Game - 7th Place
C103	WC101	LC99	LB	Sat 8:55am - FW #1	Elim Game - 5th Place
C104	WC102	LC100	LB	Sat 8:55am - FW #5	Elim Game - 5th Place
C105	WC99	WC100	WB	Fri 6:40pm - FW #3	Winners Bracket - 6th Rd
C106	WC103	WC104	LB	Sat 11:05am - FW #4	Elim Game - 4th Place
C107	WC106	LC105	LB	Sat 12:10pm - FW #4	Elim Game - 3rd Place
C108	WC105	WC107	CG	Sat 1:15pm - FW #3	Championship Game
C109	LC108	WC108	IG	Sat 4:30pm - FW #3	Championship If-Game

Game ID	Team 1	Team 2	Bracket Game Time	Round of Games
	Seed	Team	Seed	Team
	Seed C01	TC Steel	Seed C29	SEA Slayers
	Seed C02	NASH Force	Seed C30	KNOX Cyclones
	Seed C03	DC Envy	Seed C31	TC Big Gay Moose
	Seed C04	HOU Hustle	Seed C32	VAN PumpJack Rage
	Seed C05	PS Stingers	Seed C33	LA Fury
	Seed C06	SF Blackout	Seed C34	LA Fighting Cocks
	Seed C07	DC DMV Gridlock	Seed C35	AUS ATX Fusion C
	Seed C08	ATL Wet Demons	Seed C36	TUL Tulsa Smoke
	Seed C09	LB Crushers	Seed C37	BIRM Hot Mess
	Seed C10	LV Reigning Men	Seed C38	SD Quake
	Seed C11	TC Swingers	Seed C39	SEA Wildfire
	Seed C12	DAL Wreckin' Crew	Seed C40	SF Cougars Ambush
	Seed C13	FTL Supervillains	Seed C41	KC Kings
	Seed C14	ATL Aces	Seed C42	BOS X - Factors
	Seed C15	TAM Morning Wood	Seed C43	DAL Sidebets
	Seed C16	BOS Rebels	Seed C44	TC Muskies
	Seed C17	DAL Reapers	Seed C45	CBUS Capitals
	Seed C18	HOU Cheetahs C	Seed C46	OKC Blaze
	Seed C19	SF Liquid Courage	Seed C47	ATL Southeastern Shehawks
	Seed C20	ATL Wild C	Seed C48	PHL Wolves
	Seed C21	CBUS Rampage	Seed C49	PROV Platinum
	Seed C22	SEA Wolfpack	Seed C50	HOU Wild
	Seed C23	LA Cartel	Seed C51	PHL Philly Love
	Seed C24	NY Eagle	Seed C52	KC Cocktails
	Seed C25	PHX Diamonds	Seed C53	SD Scorpions
	Seed C26	SF Sluggers	Seed C54	CHAR Carolina Queens
	Seed C27	AUS Texas THOTS	Seed C55	PHX Desert Heat
	Seed C28	FTL Stampede		